INNOVATION  and  EX C ELL E N C E
® ®
DATEL, Inc.,  11 Cabot Boulevard, Mansfield, MA 02048-1194 (U.S.A.)  Tel: 508-339-3000  Fax: 508-339-6356  •  For immediate assistance 800-233-2765
PIN FUNCTION PIN FUNCTION
1 CH0/CH0 HI 40 START CONVERT
2 CH1/CH1 HI 39 CA2
3 CH2/CH2 HI 38 CA1
4 CH3/CH3 HI 37 CA0

MECHNICAL DIMENSIONS
INCHES (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. INPUT OPERATING  TEMP. RANGE
HDAS-524MC 4D Channels 0 to +70°C
HDAS-524MM 4D Channels –55 to +125°C
HDAS-528MC 8SE Channels 0 to +70°C
HDAS-528MM 8SE Channels –55 to +125°C
HDAS-528/883 8SE Channels –55 to +125°C
Receptacle for PC board mounting can be ordered through AMP Inc.,
Part #3-331272-8 (Component Lead Socket), 40 required.
Contact DATEL, Inc. for MIL-STD-883 product specifications.
40-PIN DDIP